
Parent Booster Meeting Agenda 

 

When: Monday, September 17, 2018 
Where:  8pm in the Stampede room 
 
1. Minutes from previous meetings –  accept and approve 

a. August 2018 

 

2. Homecoming - Saturday practice will end at 3 pm for homecoming 
 

3. Overnight stay at the Drury Inn down in Colorado Springs for state – 11/2/2018 

Room Single Rate Double Rate Triple Rate Quad Rate 

Non-smoking 2 Queen Beds Deluxe 114.99 114.99 114.99 114.99 

a. Online, go to www.druryhotels.com OR by calling 1-800-325-0720 

b. Group number of 2349071 

c. On or before Tuesday, October 02, 2018 

 

4. Tag Day update 

 

5. MB props updates - Caryl 

 

6. Fundraisers: 

a. Individual –  

i. Yankee Candles – can be pick up after mtg 

ii. Butter Braids:  10/22 – 11/7/2018 – 40% profit 

• Mr. Evans will be distributing order forms 

 

iii. Physical Scrip order scheduled - % varies 

Christmas 11/19 – 12/1/2018 

Graduation 4/15 – 4/26/2019 

Back-to-School TBD 

 

iv. Fuzzy’s Taco House – 9/23 and 9/30/2018  Time:  5:30-7:30 pm 

 

b. Group –   

i. AmazonSmile:   https://smile.amazon.com/ 

 

ii. Restaurant night 

 

 

7. Board election will be at the November 14th meeting  

Date Day Place Profit 
% 

Time 

10/11/2018 Thursday Godfather – 120th & York 20% TBD 

10/23/2018 Tuesday Chipotle - 951 E. 120th Ave. Suite A 33% 4-8 pm 



Parent Booster Meeting Agenda 

 
 

 

8. Upcoming Events 

Date Day Event Place Time 

9/20/2018 Thursday Dayton deposit due   

9/21/2018 Friday 2nd football game North Stadium 5:30 pm 

9/22/2018 Saturday Homecoming Dance   

9/23/2018 Sunday Individual fundraising Fuzzy’s Taco Shop 
4301 Main st Westminster  

5:15-7:30 pm 

9/27/2018 Thursday 3rd football game North Stadium 5:30 pm 

9/29/2018 Saturday 1st competition –  
Legacy Marching Festival 
Morning performance, 
afternoon rehearsal back at 
school 

Five Star Stadium 
9351 Washington St 

 

9/30/2018 Sunday Individual fundraising Fuzzy’s Taco Shop 
4301 Main st Westminster  

5:15-7:30 pm 

10/6/2018 Saturday 2nd competition –  
Pomona Marching Festival 
All-day competition 

North Area Athletic Complex, 
19500 W 64th Pkwy, Arvada, 
CO 80403 

 

10/17/2018 Wednesday CBA Northern Regional 
Afternoon/evening 
competition 

Centaurus High School,  
10300 W South Boulder Rd, 
Lafayette, CO 80026 

 

10/19/2018 Friday 4th & last football game 
Senior Recognition 

North Stadium 5:30 pm 

10/27/2018 Saturday CBA State Preview Show Centaurus High School,  
10300 W South Boulder Rd, 
Lafayette, CO 80026 

 

11/2/2018 
11/3/2018 

Friday 
Saturday 

CBA State Quarterfinals 
CBA State Semifinals & Finals 

U.S. Air Force Academy 
Falcon Stadium, 2169 Field 
House Drive, , CO 80840 

 

11/4/2018 Sunday Daylight Savings End   

 

 

 

9. Other 


